
64

60

62 WO

60 63

62

65

61 64

61

62

63 62

60 64

60 64

63 61

64 61

62 61

62

64

60 65

62 53RET

63

WO 62 62

61 61

60 62

63 64 WO

61

63 60

60

60

61 60

60 61

60 WO

65 61

61

WO

61 63

WO

WO

63 62

63

WO

玉地純子(フリー)

二谷伸子(フリー)

竹本彩香(ＴＴＢ)

 高畠恵理(なかよし会　コスモス)

松下真樹(フリー) 64

櫻井明日香(フリー)

土本直子(スマイルファイターズ)

63

 佐藤宏実(ブルーマウンテン) 60

 小原洋子(シュパース目黒Ｔ.Ｃ)

57

①

宿谷真名(ｓａｌｔｏ)

②伊藤智子(アルテミス)

Final

中村さやか(ｓａｌｔｏ)

47

③

田島ふみよ(フリー)

59

 中嶋亜矢(チームかんな)

62

鈴木裕子(TTB)

66

65

三木友紀(フリー) 55

山田千恵子(つくね)

米島直子(ノイオン)

50

51

52

髙田華(TTB)

45

藤澤映歩(フリー)

44

61

⑥

本宮理恵(フリー) 48

長濱繭子(ｓａｌｔｏ)

49島田理代(フリー)

⑦

古澤朋子(フリー)

54

亀田美和子(フリー) 53

進藤智晴(なかよし会) 58

横澤春子(ノイオン)

40

37

ハッグ昌美(ＴＴＢ　) 35

34

42

39

山口綾子(なかよし会　コスモス)

36

伊森直子(フリー)

関口侑花(フリー)

田中順子(アルテミス)

 油井美香子(フリー)

38

佐藤圭子(フリー)

橋本桃子(フリー) 46

林陽子(なかよし会　)

41

6 3

43

蒔苗亜希(スマイルファイターズ)

髙橋友里加(フリー) 56

杉﨑恵里子(ＴＴＢ　ﾌﾞﾙｰﾏｳﾝﾃﾝ)

33
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

16

17

18

19

20

9

10

11

12

13

29

30

 佐藤名奈恵(TTB)

山手朋子(DG8)

 峯亜希子(フリー)

髙野優香里(フリー)

松本玲子(アルテミス)

鈴木真由子(ｓａｌｔｏ　ﾌﾞﾙｰﾏｳﾝﾃﾝ)

④

髙科宙美(フリー)

27

28

竹田佐保里(よさこい)

佐藤和(フリー)

31

32

21

22

15

14

竹中美穂子(ノイオン)

濱田晶子(DG8)

三栖佳世子(ブルーマウンテン)

⑤

森原尚子(ダブルライン)

吉野章代(つくね)

北野清子(ノイオン)

横矢安奈(ｓａｌｔｏ)

23

24

25

26

白土なほ子(フリー)

中村佐織(フリー)

神谷真喜子(ラチーマ)

山下早苗(ＷＡＦＵ)

堤下順子(ノイオン)

橋本真衣(フリー)

内堀睦子(フリー)

芳賀由美(フリー)

長谷川理加(ブルーマウンテン)

⑧

田嶋千波(ａｕｒｏｒａ)

小野由紀子(Ｔｅａｍα)


